Relatorio:
Disciplina:
Turma:

Média:

Cédigo

6482354
8588219
8590000
8589972
8589843
7630357
7626626
7547969
5948604
8585161
8584618
7211908
8590014
8610610
8588032
8582811
7650606
8588592
6886733
8583489
7210341
8588053
8584598
8037854
8086602
6852120
7145039
8588244
7628980
8589822
8583364
6851564
8585769
7628701
7630058
8138144
8583385
7965232
8040069
8583322
8630706

Notas da Prova Subs
4320196
2013209

3,23

Nota
2,25
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
1,00
3,50
N/C
N/C
N/C
2,25
4,80
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
2,80
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
1,20
N/C
N/C
4,25
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
4,15
2,95
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C



7632220
6848427
8630582
7149899
8588477
7627565
8588612
7211471
8584500
7992661
8610530
8586537
8586624
8494591
8588571
8588081
8588011
8588421
8590060
7961902
8583256
7632262
7632602
7631146
8588564
7630336
8043872
8590042
8590164
8590171
8590139
5073860
8583339
8589968
6797212
8075392
8586583
8044362
6482312
7210077
8586603
8586408
8585731
8586652
7626838
8586666

N/C
N/C

N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

2,50

4,45

1,95

6,70

1,00

3,40

3,25

5,80



